BC546 / 547 / 548
Document Number 85113
Rev. 1.2, 02-Nov-04
Vishay Semiconductors
1
18855_1
1 2

TAP / 4 k per Ammopack 20 k/box
Parts Table
Part Ordering code Remarks
BC546A BC546A-BULK or BC546A-TAP Bulk / Ammopack
BC546B BC546B-BULK or BC546B-TAP Bulk / Ammopack
BC547A BC547A-BULK or BC547A-TAP Bulk / Ammopack
BC547B BC547B-BULK or BC547B-TAP Bulk / Ammopack
BC547C BC547C-BULK or BC547C-TAP Bulk / Ammopack
BC548A BC548A-BULK or BC548A-TAP Bulk / Ammopack
BC548B BC548B-BULK or BC548B-TAP Bulk / Ammopack
BC548C BC548C-BULK or BC548C-TAP Bulk / Ammopack
2
Document Number 85113
Rev. 1.2, 02-Nov-04